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Hartley's Strawberry Jam 2 x 3.18kg

Strawberry Jam 2x3.18kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Red gel

Brand Hartley's

Manufacturer Product Code 10003369

Manufacturer Version 5

Number

Product Type Food

Product Category Preserves and Spreads

Storage Type Ambient

Erudus ID 787e2b4d2e234979917b19c7ab413642

Specification Type Generic

Inner Component GTIN 5000354162220

Outer Case GTIN 05000117084004

INGREDIENTS Ingredient Declaration
Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin; Acid: Citric Acid; Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates.
Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g.
Total sugar content 66g per 100g.

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No Mustard No
Cereals Containing Gluten No Nuts (Tree) No
Barley No Almond nuts No
Oats No Brazil nuts No
Rye No Cashew nuts No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No Hazelnuts No
Crustacea No Macadamia (Queensland) nuts No
Eggs No Pecan nuts No
Fish No Pistachio nuts No
Lupin No Walnuts No
Milk No Peanuts No
Molluscs No Sesame Seeds No

Soybeans No
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites No

SDLIJEI 1A BILITY Vegan Diet Suitable for Vegetarian Diet Suitable for

Halal Diet No Kosher Diet No
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Nutrient
Energy (kJ)
Energy (kcal)
Fat

of which Saturates
Carbohydrate

of which Sugars
Protein

Salt

Serving Size
Number of Servings
Source of Nutritional Information

Directions For Use

N/A

Storage Instructions

Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within six weeks.

Product Country of Origin
Additional Origin Details
United Kingdom

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

Address

Hain Daniels Group

Hain Celestial UK Limited (Grocery)
The Orchard, Chivers Way

Histon, Cambridge
Cambridgeshire

CB24 9NR

Complaints Contact

ConsumerCare
Complaints Manager
ConsumerCareUK@hain.com

per 100g
1118 K
263 kcal
<05¢g
<01g
69 g

69 g
<05¢g

0.11g

15¢g
212 Servings

Calculation based on known values of ingredients

United Kingdom

RI per 100g
13%

13%

1%

1%

27%

77%

1%

2%

Commercial Contact

per 15g serving
167.7 K

39.5 kcal

0.1g

1048

104 g

0.1g

Mike Watson; Zeke Mellor
Customer Manager / Business Development Manager
Mike.Watson@haindaniels.com

RI per 15g serving
2%
2%

0%

4%
12%

0%

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the
information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.

Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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