Erudus ID 787e2b4d2e234979917b19c7ab413642

Version 2.0Status Published



Hartley's Strawberry Jam 2 x 3.18kg

Strawberry Jam 2x3.18kg

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Red gel

Brand	Hartley's
Manufacturer Product Code	10003369
Manufacturer Version	5
Number	
Product Type	Food
Product Category	Preserves and Spreads
Storage Type	Ambient
Erudus ID	787e2b4d2e234979917b19c7ab413642
Specification Type	Generic
Inner Component GTIN	5000354162220
Outer Case GTIN	05000117084004





INGREDIENTS

Ingredient Declaration

Sugar, Strawberries, Gelling Agent: Pectin; Acid: Citric Acid; Acidity Regulator: Sodium Citrates.

Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 66g per 100g.

ALLERGENS

Product Contains:

Celery/Celeriac	No	
Cereals Containing Gluten	No	
Barley	No	
Oats	No	
Rye	No	
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan)	No	
Crustacea	No	
Eggs	No	
Fish	No	
Lupin	No	
Milk	No	
Molluscs	No	

Mustard	No	
Nuts (Tree)	No	
Almond nuts	No	
Brazil nuts	No	
Cashew nuts	No	
Hazelnuts	No	
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts	No	
Pecan nuts	No	
Pistachio nuts	No	
Walnuts	No	
Peanuts	No	
Sesame Seeds	No	
Soybeans	No	
Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites	No	
Vegetarian Diet	Suitable for	
Kosher Diet	No	

DIET SUITABILITY

Vegan Diet	Suitable for
Halal Diet	No

Nutrient	per 100g	RI per 100g	per 15g serving	RI per 15g serving
Energy (kJ)	1118 kJ	13%	167.7 kJ	2%
Energy (kcal)	263 kcal	13%	39.5 kcal	2%
Fat	< 0.5 g	1%	0.1 g	0%
of which Saturates	< 0.1 g	1%	-	
Carbohydrate	69 g	27%	10.4 g	4%
of which Sugars	69 g	77%	10.4 g	12%
Protein	< 0.5 g	1%	0.1 g	0%
Salt	0.11 g	2%	-	

Serving Size 15 g
Number of Servings 212 Servings

Source of Nutritional Information Calculation based on known values of ingredients

HANDLING & STORAGE INFORMATION

Directions For Use

N/A

Storage Instructions

Once opened keep refrigerated and consume within six weeks.

ORIGIN

Product Country of Origin United Kingdom

Additional Origin Details

United Kingdom

Origin of the Primary Ingredient

SAFETY &
WARNINGS
CONTACT
INFORMATION

Address

Hain Daniels Group Hain Celestial UK Limited (Grocery) The Orchard, Chivers Way Histon, Cambridge Cambridgeshire CB24 9NR

Complaints Contact

 ${\sf ConsumerCare}$

Complaints Manager

Consumer Care UK@hain.com

Commercial Contact

Mike Watson; Zeke Mellor

Customer Manager / Business Development Manager

Mike.Watson@haindaniels.com

P: (Phone) 0800 0224339

The information on the <u>Erudus System</u> has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.